Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on June 30, 2016

Particulars Yes* No*

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No
Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No

encumbered?




I — Summary of Shareholding Pattern:-

No. of [Shareholding| Number | Number of
Sharehold Number of Voting Rights held in [Shares| ,asa % |of Locked| Shares
ing as a each class of securities* Underljassuming full| in shares pledged- or
No. of | No. of p (%f total ying | conversion otherwise | Number
Partly| shares ¢ Outsta of encumbered | of equity
No. of fully| . . no. of . .
Nos. of . paid- [underlyin nding | convertible shares
Category of share paid up u Total nos. | shares conver securities ( as held in
Category| shareholder equity P & |shares held |(calculate No of Voting Rights . A .
holder equity |Depositor Total| tible a sa A demateria
shares held d as per ota . N| % of sa |,
S shares y SCRR as a |securit|percentage of o % of |lized form
held | Receipts 1957 Class % of| les |diluted share[0-| total No.| . -
)| Equity (includ| capital) |(a|Shares|(a)
As a % of Sh ¢ Class Tot (A+B [\ )| held Share s
(A+B+C2) 0 O egry al |+C)| ing * held (b)
Rs.10/- Warra| Asa % of (b)
each” nts) | (A+B+C2)
VII =
I II III | AY Vv VI IVAVAVI Vi IX X XI=VII+X XII X111 X1V
Promoter &
(A)  |Promoter 9 7,50,000 - - 7,50,000 51.02 7,50,000 | - 7,50,000 |51.02| - 51.02 - - -
Group
(B) [Public 476 | 7,20,000 - - 7,20,000 48.98 7,20,000 | - 7,20,000 [48.98| - 48.98 - - -
Non
(C)  [Promoter- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Non Public
Shares
(C1) |underlying - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) [Employee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Trusts
Total 485 | 14,70,000 14,70,000 | 100.00 | 14,70,000 14,70,000 103 0 100.00 - - -

N We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.




II - Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharehol Number
ding , as Numb of
Number of Voting Rights held in [No-ofl a %. m;;. ©I'| Shares
each class of securities* Share| assumin pledged
No. Shareh s | grun |Locked = o
of olding Unde | conversi [I? Shares|oherwis Number
Part| Nos. of (calcul rlying| on e of equit
ly | shares ated as Outst|  of quity
Category & Name No. of fully paid| underlyi per No of Voting Right andin| converti shares
No. of | paid up Total nos. 0 of Voling Rights held in
of the . -up ng SCRR, g ble
S.No PAN share equity . .. | shares held . Shares
Shareholders equi| Deposito 1957) conve|securitie .
holders | shares . As a As a |dematali
ty ry Total as a|rtible| s (asa
held . . N!| % of IN| % of ze
shar| Receipts Asa % % of [securi/percenta ° o
Class . o.| total |o.| total | ed form
held A+B+|q o | Total | Voting |(nclu| diluted |(@|Share|(a share
each Warr| capital) (b) (b)
ants)
asa
% of
VII=IV+V+ XI =
I 1I 111 1A% A% VI VI VIII IX X VIL+ X XII XIII XIV
(1) [Indian
[ndividuals/
(a) [Hindu
undivided Family
l-ate Mr. Ratanlal | ) copp3zeor, | 1 25000 | - i 25000 | 170 | 25000 |- | 25000 | 170 | - | 170 : : i
IDidwania
Mr. Vimal ACQPD3759B| 1 25000 | - i 25000 | 170 | 25000 |- | 25000 | 170 | - | 170 : : i
IDidwania
Mr. Kailash ACQPD3758A| 1 25000 | - - 25000 | 1.70 | 25,000 | - | 25000 | 170 | - | 1.70 ; ; -
IDidwania
Mr. Prakash AFQPDO874A | 1 25,000 | - - 25000 | 170 | 25000 | - | 25000 | 170 | - | 170 ; ; -
IDidwania
g[.rs' Parmeshwari | ) poppogeaG | 1 1,50,000 | - - 1,50,000 | 10.20 | 1,50,000 | ~ | 1020 | 1020 | - | 10.20 - - -
idwania




IMrs. Veena Subhas
IBasu

ACQPD3756Q

1,50,000

1,50,000

10.20

1,50,000

1,50,000

10.20

10.20

Mrs Manju Anand
Kothari

ACQPD3755P

1,50,000

1,50,000

10.20

1,50,000

1,50,000

10.20

10.20

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(©

IFinancial
Institutions/
IBanks

(d)

|Any Other

Body Corporate

Viraj Impex
PPrivate Limited

AAACV3656L

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

6.80

Nirbhay Holdings
Private Limited

AAACNI1206E

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

1,00,000

1,00,000

6.80

6.80

Sub-Total (A)(1)

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

7,50,000

7,50,000

51.02

51.02

&)

[Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-
IResident
Individuals/
[Foreign
[ndividuals)

()

Government

(©

[nstitutions

(d)

IForeign Portfolio
Investor

®

\Any Other
(specify)




Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promofer = and - 9 | 750,000 | - - 7,50,000 | 51.02 | 7,50,000 | - | 7,50,000 | 51.02 | - | 5102 | - - -
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D+(A)(Q2)
III - Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Total Number of
Nos. Number of Voting Rights Shareholdin| Number |  Shares
of Sharehol| held in each class of é\il(;r(;fs g,asa % . Olf; . pledged or
Partl{shar ding % ( securities Underlvin assuming | Olcl ed | otherwise | Nymber
y | es calculate y full _ |mshares encumbered | o oquity
No. of |paid-lunde Total nos d as per Ou tsgtan di conversion shares
Category & Name of No. of [fully paid| up |rlyin shares ‘| SCRR, No of Voting n of . held in
S.No| the Shareholders PAN share |up equity|equit| g held 1957) Rights convegrtibl conve-rt-lble Asa No.| Asa Share
holders | shares | y |Dep Total as™"" 7 securities ( Nl % of |(@0| % of |demataliz
held |shar |osito Asa % a % of it asa o.| total t | total e
es | ry of Class Cl Total |S€CUrIHES| percentage | app| shares | ed form
Equity . |(including| of diluted |(@|Share|,.
held |Rece (A+B+C Sh ES Tot| Voting W t ) |s held lica|held (not
ipts 2) ares o s | al | rights arrants shz.lre (b ble)|applicabl
Resz.llc(l)ll - ) capital) (@] e)b)
I II I v V | VI Vg:slq- VIII IX X XI= VII+ X| XII XIII X1V
€)) Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
'Venture Capital ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
®) Funds
© Alternate ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) _ _ _
Investment Funds
) Foreign Venture ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio
© | - - - - |- - - - - - - - - - - -
nvestors




®

IFinancial
Institutions/ Banks

€]

Insurance
Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

®

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

@)

Central

Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3

Non-institutions

()

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

476

7,20,000

7,20,000

48.98

7,20,000

7,20,000

48.98

7,20,000

7,20,000

(b)

INBFCs registered with
RBI

©

IEmployee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

(e)

Any Other
(specify)




Sub-Total (B)(3) 476 | 7.20.000 720,000 | 48.98 |7.20.000] - [7.20.000{48.98| 7.20,000 | 7.20.000
Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 476 | 7.20,000 720,000 | 48.98 |7.20,000| - [7.20.000{48.98| 7.20.000 | 7.20.000

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




IV - Shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Voting | No. of Total Number | Number of
Sharehol| Rights held in each |Shares |Shareholdin [ of Shares | Number
Nos. of ding class of securities Un.derl g,asa % | Locked pledged. or |of equity
No. of | Partly sha;'es (calculat ying | assuming [(in shares| otherwise | shares
fully | paid- underlvil Total nos ed as per Outsta full held in
Category & Name of No. of | paid | up y h | SCRR, | No of Voting |Total| nding | conversion Asa Asa | ghare
S.No the Shareholders PAN | shareh | up |equity De nogsito sh::' ;s 1957) Rights as a [convert of % N % of | demateri
olders |equity|shares| P % of| ible | convertible of 0. |total | aeq
share s| held r’f Asa % | Class Total [securiti| securities ( |No. [total (nof share form
held Receipts of Equity |C1 Voti es . applic |s held (Not
quity |Clas|.. '\Votin| . Sha able) | (not \
(A+B+C| Shares | s g (includi| percentage res . |applicable
2) of | Y [Mrights ng | of diluted held applic|
Rs.10/- Warra share able)
| 11 111 v \% VI VII;£,¥+V VIII IX X XI= VII+ X XII XIII X1v
1) Custodian/DR
Holder
@) Name of DR Holder (if i i i i i i i i ] i i i i i )
available)
Sub Total (c) (1) - - - - - - - - 1] - - - - - -
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI

2

(Share based Employee
Benefit) Regulations,
2014)

Sub Total (C) (2)

Total Non- Promoter

Non- Public
shareholding (C )= (C
N(D+ (C) (2)







