Kavi Commercial Company Limited

Shareholding Pattern of the Company as on June 30, 2016

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

I – Summary of Shareholding Pattern:-

				No. of			Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of	each		ing Rights he of securities*		Shares	assuming full conversion of	of Locked	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares
Category	Category of shareholder	share holder	equity	up	g Depositor	charac hald	d as per	No of	Votin	g Rights	Total	conver tible	securities (as a percentage of	As a	As a	held in demateria lized form
		3		held	Receipts		SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg: y	_	as a % of (A+B + C)	ies	diluted share capital)	·I I		
I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII = IV+V+VI	VIII			IX		X	XI=VII+X	XII	XIII	XIV
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	7,50,000	-	-	7,50,000	51.02	7,50,000	-	7,50,000	51.02	-	51.02	-	-	-
(B)	Public	476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,000	48.98	-	48.98	-	-	=
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	485	14,70,000			14,70,000	100.00	14,70,000		14,70,000	100.0 0		100.00	-	-	-

[^] We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.

II - Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

S.No	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of share holders	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	No. of Part ly paid -up equi ty shar es held	ng	Total nos. shares held	Shareh olding (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	No of V Class Equity Shares of	Voting Clas	oting Right s of securit g Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting	s Unde rlying Outst andin g conve	assumin g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted	Number of Locked in shares	As a N % o o. tota (a shar	Number of equity shares held in Shares dematali ze ed form
								(2)	Rs.10/- each	Y		rights	Warr ants)	capital) as a	(b)	(b)	
	I	П	III	IV	v	VI	VII=IV+V+ VI	VIII			IX		X	% of XI = VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
_ ` /	Indian																
	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family																
	Late Mr. Ratanlal Didwania	ACQPD3760L	1	25,000	-	-	25,000	1.70	25,000	-	25,000	1.70	-	1.70	-	-	-
	Mr. Vimal Didwania	ACQPD3759B	1	25,000	-	-	25,000	1.70	25,000	-	25,000	1.70	-	1.70	-	-	-
	Mr. Kailash Didwania	ACQPD3758A	1	25,000	-	-	25,000	1.70	25,000	-	25,000	1.70	-	1.70	-	-	-
	Mr. Prakash Didwania	AFQPD0874A	1	25,000	-	-	25,000	1.70	25,000	-	25,000	1.70	-	1.70	-	-	-
	Mrs. Parmeshwari Didwania	AFQPD0864G	1	1,50,000	-	-	1,50,000	10.20	1,50,000	-	10.20	10.20	-	10.20	-	-	-

	Mrs. Veena Subhas Basu	ACQPD3756Q	1	1,50,000	-	-	1,50,000	10.20	1,50,000	-	1,50,000	10.20	-	10.20	-	-	-
	Mrs Manju Anand Kothari	ACQPD3755P	1	1,50,000	-	-	1,50,000	10.20	1,50,000	-	1,50,000	10.20	-	10.20	=	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	ı	ı	-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Other	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Body Corporate																
	Viraj Impex Private Limited	AAACV3656L	1	1,00,000	1	-	1,00,000	6.80	1,00,000		1,00,000	6.80	-	6.80	-	-	-
	Nirbhay Holdings Private Limited	AAACN1206E	1	1,00,000	-	-	1,00,000	6.80	1,00,000		1,00,000	6.80	-	6.80	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	7,50,000	-	-	7,50,000	51.02	7,50,000	-	7,50,000	51.02	-	51.02	-	-	-
(2)	Foreign																
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
(b)	Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-

Sub-Total (A)	2) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	ı	ı	-
Total Shareholding Promoter a Promoter Gro (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	nd	9	7,50,000	-	-	7,50,000	51.02	7,50,000		7,50,000	51.02	•	51.02	•	,	-

III - Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

S.No	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of share holders		y paid- up equit y shar es	113 111	held	Shareholding % (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	S	Voti hts	ing	Total as	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	of Locked in shares As a N % of o. total (a 5hare	No. As a (no % of t total app share s	Number of equity shares held in Share demataliz e ed form
	I	II	Ш	IV	V	VI	VII=IV+ V+VI	VIII		1	X		X	XI= VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
(1)	Institutions																
(a)	Mutual Funds	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 (1))	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(u)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1 (5)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Any Other (specify)	-1	-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	ı	-	-	1	-	-	ı	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-
(3)	Non-institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Individuals																
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	-	476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	7,20,000	-	-	-
	NBFCs registered with RBI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	ı	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	ı	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Sub-Total (B)(3)	-	476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	7,20,000	-	-	-
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		476	7,20,000	-	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	-	7,20,000	48.98	7,20,000	7,20,000	-	-	-

IV - Shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

					Partly	Nos. of shares		Sharehol ding (calculat	class	s held	in e	each	No. of Shares Underl ying	g , as a % assuming	Number of Locked in shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise	Number of equity shares
S.No	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of shareh olders	fully paid up equity share s held	snares	underlyi	Total nos. shares held	ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No of Rig	clas	Voting as a complete the control of	convert ible securiti es (includi	convertible securities (as a	As a % of No. total Sha re s held	No. (not applic able) As a % of total share applic applic able)	held in Share demateri alized form (Not applicable	
	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII=IV+V +VI	VIII		IX			X	XI= VII+ X	XII	XIII	XIV
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder																
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total (c) (1)	ı	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total (C) (2)			-		-	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	
	Total Non- Promoter Non- Public shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C) (2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-